
Draft November 2024 

Final December 17, 2024   

2025 DNHRQAC Public Meeting Schedule 

9:30 am - 11:30 am   

3rd Tuesday (monthly) - Full Commission 

Meetings 

 
(Meetings will be offered in-person & via virtual platform) 

 

 

 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025   
 

 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Tuesday August 19, 2025 

 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025   Tuesday, September 16, 2025   
 

 

Tuesday April 15, 2025  Tuesday, October 21, 2025 

 
   
Tuesday, May 20, 2025   Tuesday, November 18, 2025   
 
  

Tuesday, June 17, 2025  Tuesday,  December 16, 2025 

  


